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201503130000
78290

03/13/2015
11:05:35

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20140523000
157020

201507220002
48810

07/22/2015
12:22:57

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20140917000
292040

201501280000
28970

01/28/2015
11:35:13

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

36 35 Instr
#:20140324000
080120

Lot#:19
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201502240000
58150

02/24/2015
03:31:25

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SHARMAN
SAMUEL T

36 35 Lot#:17
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201504070001
10400

04/07/2015
11:11:14

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

37 87 Lot#:19
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201504070001
10390

04/07/2015
11:11:13

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

37 87 Lot#:19
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201504230001
32290

04/23/2015
01:59:46

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MOSELY
JAMES N

37 87 Lot#:32
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201505150001
62210

05/15/2015
03:14:57

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BOWMAN
STEVEN

37 87 Lot#:25
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201505080001
53160

05/08/2015
02:59:48

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NORTH
ALABAMA
BANK

37 87 Instr
#:20140325000
083530

Lot#:32
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201506290002
16230

06/29/2015
08:45:02

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBACK
ANDREA

36 35 Lot#:18
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201507130002
36640

07/13/2015
11:56:48

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NORTH
ALABAMA
BANK

37 87 Instr
#:20140325000
083530

Lot#:44
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201507290002
59380

07/29/2015
11:08:12

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

37 87 Lot#:44
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201507290002
59370

07/29/2015
11:08:11

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

37 87 Lot#:44
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE



201510120003
56250

10/12/2015
01:39:13

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NORTH
ALABAMA
BANK

37 87 Instr
#:20140325000
083530

Lot#:32
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201510020003
46760

10/02/2015
03:52:32

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH
VICTOR

37 87 Lot#:47
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201510210003
67480

10/21/2015
01:03:36

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee LIEN LAKE FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

36 35 Lot#:17
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201510210003
67500

10/21/2015
01:03:38

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee LIEN LAKE FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

36 35 Lot#:17
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201510210003
67510

10/21/2015
01:03:39

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee LIEN LAKE FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

36 35 Lot#:9 Book:36
Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201510210003
67520

10/21/2015
01:03:40

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee LIEN LAKE FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

36 35 Lot#:9 Book:36
Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201503160000
81370

03/16/2015
01:15:21

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NORTH
ALABAMA
BANK

37 87 Instr
#:20140325000
083530

Lot#:19
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201505280001
76240

05/28/2015
01:36:08

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NORTH
ALABAMA
BANK

37 87 Instr
#:20140325000
083530

Lot#:25
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201510020003
46750

10/02/2015
03:51:25

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS ROPER ELISE
P

36 35 Lot#:62
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
ADDITION

201510080003
52940

10/08/2015
09:48:54

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NORTH
ALABAMA
BANK

37 87 Instr
#:20140318000
074990

Lot#:47
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE


