Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503130000 78290	03/13/2015 11:05:35	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20140523000 157020	
201507220002 48810	07/22/2015 12:22:57	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20140917000 292040	
201501280000 28970	01/28/2015 11:35:13	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			36	35	Instr #:20140324000 080120	Lot#:19 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201502240000 58150	02/24/2015 03:31:25	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHARMAN SAMUEL T			36	35		Lot#:17 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201504070001 10400	04/07/2015 11:11:14	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			37	87		Lot#:19 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201504070001 10390	04/07/2015 11:11:13	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			37	87		Lot#:19 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201504230001 32290	04/23/2015 01:59:46	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOSELY JAMES N			37	87		Lot#:32 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201505150001 62210	05/15/2015 03:14:57	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWMAN STEVEN			37	87		Lot#:25 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201505080001 53160	05/08/2015 02:59:48	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NORTH ALABAMA BANK			37	87	Instr #:20140325000 083530	Lot#:32 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201506290002 16230	06/29/2015 08:45:02	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBACK ANDREA			36	35		Lot#:18 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201507130002 36640	07/13/2015 11:56:48	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NORTH ALABAMA BANK			37	87	Instr #:20140325000 083530	Lot#:44 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201507290002 59380	07/29/2015 11:08:12	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			37	87		Lot#:44 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201507290002 59370	07/29/2015 11:08:11	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			37	87		Lot#:44 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE

201510120003 56250	10/12/2015 01:39:13	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NORTH ALABAMA BANK	37	87	083530	Lot#:32 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201510020003 46760	10/02/2015 03:52:32	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH VICTOR	37	87		Lot#:47 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201510210003 67480	10/21/2015 01:03:36	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	36	35		Lot#:17 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201510210003 67500	10/21/2015 01:03:38	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	36	35		Lot#:17 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201510210003 67510	10/21/2015 01:03:39	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	36	35		Lot#:9 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201510210003 67520	10/21/2015 01:03:40	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	36	35	1	Lot#:9 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201503160000 81370	03/16/2015 01:15:21	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NORTH ALABAMA BANK	37	87		Lot#:19 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201505280001 76240	05/28/2015 01:36:08	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NORTH ALABAMA BANK	37	87	083530	Lot#:25 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201510020003 46750	10/02/2015 03:51:25	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ROPER ELISE P	36	35		Lot#:62 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH ADDITION
201510080003 52940	10/08/2015 09:48:54	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NORTH ALABAMA BANK	37	87	074990	Lot#:47 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE